
400m International Premier Open

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Ran
k ID Athlete Team Time

1 0035 GUANGZHOU BAIYUN RENHE DRAGON B GUANGZHOU BAIYUN RENHE DRAGON B 1:42.930 Q
2 0055 PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:44.469 Q
3 0026 XIAMEN JIMEI SCHOOL VILLAGE DRA XIAMEN JIMEI SCHOOL VILLAGE DRA 1:44.643 q
4 0074 CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY 1:47.271 q
5 0028 PCC PADDLERS PCC PADDLERS 1:48.349 Q
6 0041 UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:50.290 Q
7 0029 HELANG SETIA TEAM HELANG SETIA TEAM 1:50.306 Q
8 0079 PYROS DRAGONBOAT PYROS DRAGONBOAT 1:51.968 q
9 0030 KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:52.666 q

10 0061 VIZCACHAS VIZCACHAS 1:53.679 q
11 0024 PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:55.718 q
12 0038 ARGO NAGA - B ARGO NAGA 1:57.634
13 0036 DRAGON VENTURE - A DRAGON VENTURE 1:57.852
14 0062 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:01.028
15 0025 SPARTA NAGA - A SPARTA NAGA 2:01.750
16 0052 KDB COMMUNITY KDB COMMUNITY 2:01.973
17 0027 IRONWILL IRONWILL 2:03.067
18 0063 AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM 2:04.472
19 0054 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:05.257
20 0073 KLM BLUE DRAGONS KLM BLUE DRAGONS 2:05.408 Q
21 0042 DRAGON VENTURE - B DRAGON VENTURE 2:06.830
22 0050 CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE 2:07.100
23 0077 TYPHOON DBC UK TYPHOON DBC UK 2:07.968
24 0034 SPARTA NAGA - B SPARTA NAGA 2:08.070
25 0023 SC DRAGONS SC DRAGONS 2:08.942
26 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 2:10.602
27 0033 CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION 2:11.881
28 0018 WAY YOUNG DRAGON BOAT CLUB WAY YOUNG DRAGON BOAT CLUB 2:17.043
29 0067 NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE 2:23.146
30 0080 BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA 2:27.900



400m International Premier Open

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0028 PCC PADDLERS PCC PADDLERS 1:48.349 Q
2 0061 VIZCACHAS VIZCACHAS 1:53.679 q
3 0052 KDB COMMUNITY KDB COMMUNITY 2:01.973
4 0054 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:05.257

Heat 2 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0073 KLM BLUE DRAGONS KLM BLUE DRAGONS 2:05.408 Q
2 0042 DRAGON VENTURE - B DRAGON VENTURE 2:06.830
3 0034 SPARTA NAGA - B SPARTA NAGA 2:08.070
4 0023 SC DRAGONS SC DRAGONS 2:08.942
5 0067 NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE NATIONAL JUNIOR COLLEGE 2:23.146

Heat 3 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0055 PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB PACIFIC WEST DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:44.469 Q
2 0026 XIAMEN JIMEI SCHOOL VILLAGE DRA XIAMEN JIMEI SCHOOL VILLAGE DRA 1:44.643 q
3 0074 CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY CHINA DONGGUAN SHUINAN STARWAY 1:47.271 q
4 0027 IRONWILL IRONWILL 2:03.067
5 0033 CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION CASTLE PEAK POWER STATION 2:11.881
6 0018 WAY YOUNG DRAGON BOAT CLUB WAY YOUNG DRAGON BOAT CLUB 2:17.043

Heat 4 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0041 UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB UNISHAMS DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:50.290 Q
2 0024 PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB PENANG FORWARD SPORTS CLUB 1:55.718 q
3 0036 DRAGON VENTURE - A DRAGON VENTURE 1:57.852
4 0063 AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM AQUAFORTIS DRAGONBOAT TEAM 2:04.472
5 0064 KL BARBARIANS - A KL BARBARIANS 2:10.602

Heat 5 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0035 GUANGZHOU BAIYUN RENHE DRAGON B GUANGZHOU BAIYUN RENHE DRAGON B 1:42.930 Q
2 0079 PYROS DRAGONBOAT PYROS DRAGONBOAT 1:51.968 q
3 0030 KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB KUCHING DRAGON BOAT CLUB 1:52.666 q
4 0050 CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE CANADIAN DRAGONS OF SINGAPORE 2:07.100
5 0080 BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA BEIJING INTERNATIONAL DRAGONBOA 2:27.900

Heat 6 of 6
Rank Bib Name Team Time
1 0029 HELANG SETIA TEAM HELANG SETIA TEAM 1:50.306 Q
2 0038 ARGO NAGA - B ARGO NAGA 1:57.634
3 0062 ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM - ROGUE MALAYA DRAGON BOAT TEAM 2:01.028
4 0025 SPARTA NAGA - A SPARTA NAGA 2:01.750
5 0077 TYPHOON DBC UK TYPHOON DBC UK 2:07.968


